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 7° TROFEO CITTÀ DI FOSSANO  
 Domenica  13/03/2011 - Piscina Comunale di Fossano  
 RISULTATI  
MT. 50 DORSO C FEMMINE 
1 PERIOTTO ANDREA VIRGINIA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'46''87 13 
2 AIMARETTI VERONICA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'58''03 11 

MT. 50 DORSO C MASCHI 
1 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'49''45 13 
2 DE SARIO LORENZO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'50''84 11 
3 PIPISTRELLO DENIS 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'52''99 9 
4 ALLEGRA SAMUELE 03 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'53''16 8 
5 BRICARELLO PAOLO 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'55''34 7 
6 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''03 6 

MT. 50 DORSO B FEMMINE 
1 MANASSERO MIRIAM 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''04 13 
2 ARBINOLO COSTANZA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'42''19 11 
3 CANNAVERO ANNIKA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'45''19 9 
4 PAGLIERO ANNA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'46''55 8 
5 FAVARO CHIARA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'52''33 7 
6 CASIMIRO ARIANNA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'55''41 6 
7 PELLEGRINI GIORGIA 01 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'57''40 5 
 BOBBIO ALLEGRA 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 CERMELLI CAROLINA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 50 DORSO B MASCHI  
1 CORRADO ANDREA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''07 13 
2 DUTTO ANDREA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''76 11 
3 MONTICONE ALESSANDRO 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''95 9 
4 SCOVAZZO GIOVANNI 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''45 8 
5 VIGNETTA STEFANO 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''59 7 
6 MATTIAUDA FRANCESCO 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''03 6 
7 PATRIOLI SIMONE 01 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'50''49 5 
8 RADULESCU ALEX 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''03 4 
9 MERLO CRISTIANO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57''30 3 
 MASSARA MICHAEL 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO A FEMMINE 
1 GORLIER ALESSIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'19''22 13 
2 ZO GIULIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'20''75 11 
3 GUARIENTO DIANA 99 JULIO 01'22''15 9 
4 CHIERICI BEATRICE 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'22''28 8 
5 TOSI SVEVA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'25''08 7 
6 FERRERO GIULIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'26''57 6 
7 BARBIERI SILVIA 99 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'27''38 5 
8 GALDINI FEDERICA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'28''50 4 
9 BORELLO BARBARA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'29''96 3 
 MABOLO GIORGIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'29''96 3 
11 PRINI CARLOTTA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'33''52 1 
12 MAURINO GIULIA 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'34''95 
13 SANTI AURORA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'36''28 
14 FRATINI MARGHERITA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'37''72 
15 DI GIUGNO MORENA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'37''82 
16 MOSSO BEATRICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'41''46 
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17 PERIOTTO ELISA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'41''84 
 DENTIS ARIANNA 00 SALUZZO SUB Squalif. 
 CERMELLI VIRGINIA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO A MASCHI  
1 MATTAVELLI FABIO 98 JULIO 01'13''85 13 
2 MATARAZZO FEDERICO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''47 11 
3 LINGUA RICCARDO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'18''98 9 
4 CORRADO MARINO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'20''38 8 
5 ADAMOVIT LORENZO 98 JULIO 01'21''41 7 
6 MARCHESI LUCA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'22''35 6 
7 FAINO FRANCESCO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'25''23 5 
8 GALLO LORENZO 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'25''93 4 
9 DE MAGISTRIS NICOLO' 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'26''78 3 
10 LANZAVECCHIA EDOARDO 98 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''31 2 
11 DURANTE VITTORIO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'30''50 1 
12 DE FRENZA FEDERICO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'32''25 
13 MONETTI TOMMASO 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'35''88 
 BIANCO MATTEO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 KALLAVERJA MIRGEN 99 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MONTANARI DAVIDE 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE  
1 CIGALA BARBARA 98 JULIO 01'18''13 13 
2 LECCO LORENA 97 JULIO 01'20''24 11 
3 BRICARELLO LUCIA 97 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'20''78 9 
4 CARRETTO CLARA 97 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'23''00 8 
5 MANAVELLA CHIARA 98 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'23''32 7 
6 TRIFIRO' LINDA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'25''52 6 
7 SPINA MARGHERITA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'26''07 5 
8 PAROLA CARLOTTA 97 SALUZZO SUB 01'30''19 4 
9 BALZANO CATERINA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'33''34 3 
10 CONROTTO CECILIA 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'38''50 2 
11 SEGALLA VIRGINIA 98 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'41''08 1 
12 CANNELLA FEDERICA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'43''40 
13 LO COCO MELANIA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'44''74 
 ASTORE BEATRICE 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI  
1 TESIO PIETRO 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'11''62 13 
2 DI LALLA SIMONE 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'12''42 11 
3 CHIERICI FRANCESCO 97 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'14''29 9 
4 LANA RICCARDO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'17''37 8 
5 PANZONE EDOARDO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'17''99 7 
6 MOURGLIA FRANCESCO 95 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'18''74 6 
7 CORINO MASSIMILIANO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'29''76 5 
 GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO 97 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 BOCHICCHIO ALESSANDRO 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BOCHICCHIO RICCARDO 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO JUNIORES FEMMINE 
1 MAZZUCCO LETIZIA 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'14''55 13 
2 BRICARELLO ELENA 95 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'15''92 11 
3 BERTOLINO SARA 96 SALUZZO SUB 01'20''51 9 
4 MANCIN ILARIA 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'23''83 8 
5 REFFO VERONICA 95 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'26''50 7 
6 MARINANGELI MELISSA 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'27''97 6 
7 TAMIETTO SILVIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'28''33 5 
8 LACIDONIA VERONICA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''27 4 
9 RAVELLI ELISABETTA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''33 3 
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10 GIORDANO GIULIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'32''21 2 
11 CASASSA VIGNA ELISABETTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'37''69 1 
 BALDO BEATRICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 VIGLIONE CHIARA 96 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO JUNIORES MASCHI  
1 TRAVERSA RICCARDO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'06''27 13 
2 FONTANA VITTORIO 93 JULIO 01'10''56 11 
3 BERTOLINO MATTEO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'14''39 9 
4 CRESTO TULLIO 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'14''80 8 
5 CAVALLARO EMILIO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'16''74 7 
6 ALLIO CRISTIANO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'18''45 6 
7 COMOTTO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'23''83 5 
 FAVA EDOARDO 94 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE  
1 PANZONE CARLOTTA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''58 13 
2 COMETTI GIULIA 94 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'21''31 11 
3 PALERMO ISABELLA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'30''03 9 

MT. 100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI  
 SCAVARDA MATTEO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

MT. 50 RANA C FEMMINE  
1 FERRARO REBECCA 03 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'00''73 13 
2 AIMARETTI VERONICA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'02''09 11 

MT. 50 RANA C MASCHI  
1 DESIMONE GIANLUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'55''59 13 
2 PIPISTRELLO DENIS 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'58''71 11 
3 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'59''17 9 
4 BRUSCHI ROBERTO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'00''93 8 
5 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'02''10 7 
6 ALLEGRA SAMUELE 03 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'02''47 6 
 BRICARELLO PAOLO 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT Squalif. 

MT. 50 RANA B FEMMINE  
1 CANNAVERO ANNIKA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'46''42 13 
2 VERCELLOTI SOFIA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'52''06 11 
3 FAVARO CHIARA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'52''32 9 
4 PAGLIERO ANNA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'54''13 8 
5 MANASSERO MIRIAM 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'54''78 7 
6 PELLEGRINI GIORGIA 01 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'02''72 6 
7 CASIMIRO ARIANNA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'21''79 5 
 BOBBIO ALLEGRA 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 CERMELLI CAROLINA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Non Partito 

MT. 50 RANA B MASCHI  
1 MONTICONE ALESSANDRO 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'46''21 13 
2 VIGNETTA STEFANO 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'46''69 11 
3 MATTIAUDA FRANCESCO 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'46''99 9 
4 PROTETTI' LUCA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'49''01 8 
5 PATRIOLI SIMONE 01 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'53''00 7 
6 MERLO CRISTIANO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'53''79 6 
 DUTTO ANDREA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Squalif. 
 RADULESCU ALEX 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Squalif. 
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MT. 100 RANA A FEMMINE  
1 CATTIN GIORGIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'36''15 13 
2 BORELLO BARBARA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'37''49 11 
3 CHIERICI BEATRICE 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'38''31 9 
4 BECCARIA MARTA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'39''14 8 
5 MAURINO GIULIA 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'39''52 7 
6 BARBIERI SILVIA 99 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'39''67 6 
7 ADRIANI ALICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'40''50 5 
8 GAMERRO SILVIA 00 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'41''02 4 
9 GIRAUDO FRANCESCA 99 SALUZZO SUB 01'44''29 3 
10 FERRERO GIULIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'47''12 2 
11 SANTI AURORA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'47''90 1 
12 PERIOTTO ELISA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'49''59 
13 PRINI CARLOTTA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'52''60 
14 DI GIUGNO MORENA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'54''15 

MT. 100 RANA A MASCHI  
1 MIRESSI ALESSANDRO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'28''39 13 
2 MATTAVELLI FABIO 98 JULIO 01'29''36 11 
3 LINGUA RICCARDO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'30''76 9 
4 GALLO LORENZO 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'35''53 8 
5 GATTI GABRIELE 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'39''41 7 
6 DE MAGISTRIS NICOLO' 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'39''52 6 
7 ADAMOVIT LORENZO 98 JULIO 01'41''56 5 
8 FAINO FRANCESCO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'43''13 4 
9 TEDESCO GIOVANNI 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'43''40 3 
10 DE FRENZA FEDERICO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'44''70 2 
 BIANCO MATTEO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 PIA VITTORIO 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE  
1 JALLA MICOL 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'24''84 13 
2 COLA FRANCESCA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''40 11 
3 SPINA MARGHERITA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'29''02 9 
4 TRIFIRO' LINDA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'30''22 8 
5 MARONGIU MARTINA 98 JULIO 01'35''90 7 
6 CARRETTO CLARA 97 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'37''16 6 
7 LOMBARDO CATERINA 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'39''50 5 
8 BALZANO CATERINA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'41''25 4 
9 SEGALLA VIRGINIA 98 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 02'10''39 3 
 CANNELLA FEDERICA 97 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 

MT. 100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI  
1 BOARETTO MARCO 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'19''38 13 
2 NATTA CRISTIAN 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'21''51 11 
3 SCHIAVONE VALERIO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'23''56 9 
4 TESIO PIETRO 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'27''48 8 
5 CHIERICI FRANCESCO 97 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'28''28 7 
6 PETRALIA MATTIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'33''26 6 
7 ATZENI FEDERICO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'35''98 5 
8 GIRAUDO MATTIA 97 SALUZZO SUB 01'36''66 4 
9 MOURGLIA FRANCESCO 95 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'37''37 3 
10 VOLPE UMBERTO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'44''42 2 
 BOASSO NICOLA 97 SALUZZO SUB Squalif. 
 BOCHICCHIO ALESSANDRO 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BOCHICCHIO RICCARDO 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 PEDRETTI ALESSANDRO 95 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 95 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
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MT. 100 RANA JUNIORES FEMMINE  
1 SOSTARIC CINDY 95 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'12''10 13 
2 COLA CHIARA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'24''66 11 
3 CRUDO FEDERICA 96 JULIO 01'29''07 9 
4 REFFO VERONICA 95 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'31''00 8 
5 MAZZUCCO LETIZIA 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'32''96 7 
6 CARVUTTO GIULIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'34''13 6 
7 CASASSA VIGNA ELISABETTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'38''43 5 

MT. 100 RANA JUNIORES MASCHI  
1 FONTANA VITTORIO 93 JULIO 01'19''81 13 
2 TRAVERSA RICCARDO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'27''73 11 
3 MASTRODOMENICO STEFANO 93 UISP R. BORGARO 01'28''40 9 
4 COMOTTO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'32''17 8 
 RAIMONDO STEFANO 93 SALUZZO SUB Assente 

MT. 100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE  
1 COMETTI GIULIA 94 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'30''53 13 
 CASSARA' ERICA 93 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI  
 SCAVARDA MATTEO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

MT. 50 FARFALLA C FEMMINE  
1 PERIOTTO ANDREA VIRGINIA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'50''50 13 
2 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'08''32 11 
3 AVANZI ELEONORA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'14''88 9 

MT. 50 FARFALLA C MASCHI  
1 MARCHETTI SIMONE 02 SALUZZO SUB 00'45''22 13 
2 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'58''32 11 
3 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'59''41 9 
4 TAVERNITI FABIO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'06''79 8 
 RINOTTI LUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT Squalif. 

MT. 50 FARFALLA B FEMMINE  
1 BONACOSSA SOFIA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''39 13 
2 ASSELLE GIADA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''69 11 
3 COSTAMAGNA NOEMI 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''18 9 
4 IULIANO SARA 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'48''29 8 
5 VIGLIANCO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''50 7 
 ROBOTTI ALLEGRA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Squalif. 

MT. 50 FARFALLA B MASCHI  
1 SCOVAZZO GIOVANNI 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'40''92 13 
2 BOUVET MAXIM 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'41''25 11 
3 MATTIAUDA MATTIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''48 9 
4 TESTA DANIELE 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'43''15 8 
5 CASORZO RICCARDO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'43''99 7 
6 D'ALONZO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'44''64 6 
7 SCIACOVELLI MATTEO 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'46''66 5 
8 BRUNACCI MATTIA 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''77 4 
9 FACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'48''79 3 
10 D'AGOSTINO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''15 2 
11 BIASIOTTO FILIPPO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'58''07 1 
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MT. 100 FARFALLA A FEMMINE  
1 GORLIER ALESSIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'19''68 13 
2 ZO GIULIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'22''78 11 
3 PAGLIERO MARIA CHIARA 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'28''78 9 
4 MANGANIELLO GIORGIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'31''76 8 
5 SERRA CHIARA 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'34''64 7 
6 MASSARENTE ELISABETTA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'40''77 6 
7 BERTOLINI GIORGIA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'54''23 5 
8 TOSI MARIA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 02'06''34 4 

MT. 100 FARFALLA A MASCHI  
1 MIRESSI ALESSANDRO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'12''96 13 
2 FAVALE LORENZO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'19''82 11 
 MATARAZZO FEDERICO 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'19''82 11 
4 POLIZZI LEONARDO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'24''72 8 
5 TEDESCO GIOVANNI 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'24''96 7 
6 MARDENTE GIOVANNI 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'26''59 6 
7 CROVELLA GIOVANNI 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'29''40 5 
8 SAROTTO LUCA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'31''32 4 
9 TESTAQUATRA EDOARDO 99 JULIO 01'32''16 3 
 ALBU SEBASTIAN 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 MONTANARI DAVIDE 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE  
1 BERTINETTI MARTINA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''92 13 
2 DELLA BALDA BENEDETTA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'25''90 11 
3 REFFO MARIANNA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'26''38 9 
4 TRINCHERO GIULIA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'33''28 8 
5 PRINI GIORGIA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'49''10 7 

MT. 100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI  
1 DELLA BALDA SAMUELE 96 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'09''01 13 
2 PERETTI PAOLO 95 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'14''26 11 
3 LANA RICCARDO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'16''90 9 
4 MILAN RICCARDO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'20''80 8 
5 SCIACOVELLI SIMONE 96 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'22''15 7 
6 SANTI GIANLUCA 97 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'23''10 6 
 GHERRA LUCA 97 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 CIBRARIO TOMMASO 96 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA JUNIORES FEMMINE  
1 SOSTARIC CINDY 95 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'15''20 13 
2 GRIMALDI FRANCESCA 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'20''54 11 
3 CANNAROZZO MARTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'41''15 9 
 BALZANO CAMILLA 96 VILLA BECCHI SPORT Ritirato 

MT. 100 FARFALLA JUNIORES MASCHI  
1 DI VITA ANDREA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'04''38 13 
2 MAGLIANO STEFANO 94 JULIO 01'09''08 11 
3 FILLORAMO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''71 9 
4 FRANCHINI VALERIO 93 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'28''88 8 
 CONROTTO ANDREA 94 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE  
1 MATTAVELLI SANDRA 93 JULIO 01'11''38 13 
2 REVELLI CORA 92 SALUZZO SUB 01'20''35 11 
3 COLOMBO CAMILLA 94 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'22''32 9 
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MT. 100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI  
1 ZAMIRRI LORENZO 91 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'13''36 13 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE  
1 FERRARO REBECCA 03 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'48''31 13 
2 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54''58 11 
3 AVANZI ELEONORA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05''54 9 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI  
1 MARCHETTI SIMONE 02 SALUZZO SUB 00'40''67 13 
2 DESIMONE GIANLUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'41''81 11 
3 DE SARIO LORENZO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'41''92 9 
4 BRUSCHI ROBERTO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''39 8 
5 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'45''42 7 
6 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'46''98 6 
7 RINOTTI LUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'47''07 5 
 TAVERNITI FABIO 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Squalif. 
 CHARRIER EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Non Partito 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO B FEMMINE  
1 BONACOSSA SOFIA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'35''01 13 
2 COSTAMAGNA NOEMI 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'36''70 11 
3 ASSELLE GIADA 01 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''86 9 
4 ARBINOLO COSTANZA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''33 8 
5 ROBOTTI ALLEGRA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'38''79 7 
6 VERCELLOTTI SOFIA 02 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'41''74 6 
7 VIGLIANCO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'44''36 5 
8 IULIANO SARA 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''83 4 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO B MASCHI  
1 BOUVET MAXIM 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34''16 13 
2 CORRADO ANDREA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'34''98 11 
3 MATTIAUDA MATTIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'36''08 9 
4 D'ALONZO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'36''85 8 
5 PROTETTI' LUCA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'37''36 7 
6 TESTA DANIELE 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''74 6 
7 FACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'38''03 5 
8 SCIACOVELLI MATTEO 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''05 4 
9 CASORZO RICCARDO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''14 3 
10 BRUNACCI MATTIA 00 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'41''24 2 
11 D'AGOSTINO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''70 1 
12 BIASIOTTO FILIPPO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''15 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE  
1 PAGLIERO MARIA CHIARA 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'11''64 13 
2 GUARIENTO DIANA 99 JULIO 01'13''42 11 
3 BECCARIA MARTA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'14''10 9 
4 CATTIN GIORGIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'14''39 8 
5 GIRAUDO FRANCESCA 99 SALUZZO SUB 01'16''36 7 
6 MABOLO GIORGIA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''40 6 
7 MANGANIELLO GIORGIA 00 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'17''55 5 
8 SERRA CHIARA 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'17''64 4 
9 GALDINI FEDERICA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''83 3 
10 MASSARENTE ELISABETTA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'18''27 2 
11 TOSI SVEVA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'18''29 1 
12 GAMERRO SILVIA 00 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'20''51 
13 BUCCAFORNI VIOLA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'26''14 
14 TOSI MARIA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'28''39 
15 DENTIS ARIANNA 00 SALUZZO SUB 01'30''83 
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16 ADRIANI ALICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'33''79 
17 MOSSO BEATRICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'34''95 
18 BERTOLINI GIORGIA 00 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'38''07 
 CERMELLI VIRGINIA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI  
1 FAVALE LORENZO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'06''45 13 
2 CORRADO MARINO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'11''39 11 
3 MARDENTE GIOVANNI 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'13''70 9 
4 MARCHESI LUCA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'14''97 8 
5 POLIZZI LEONARDO 99 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'15''21 7 
6 SAROTTO LUCA 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'15''45 6 
7 GATTI GABRIELE 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'16''84 5 
8 CROVELLA GIOVANNI 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'17''04 4 
9 TESTAQUATRA EDOARDO 99 JULIO 01'19''32 3 
10 MONETTI TOMMASO 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'20''72 2 
11 DURANTE VITTORIO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'27''37 1 
 ALBU SEBASTIAN 99 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 PIA VITTORIO 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE  
1 DELLA BALDA BENEDETTA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'07''68 13 
2 LECCO LORENA 97 JULIO 01'07''94 11 
3 CIGALA BARBARA 98 JULIO 01'07''97 9 
4 JALLA MICOL 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'08''96 8 
5 BRICARELLO LUCIA 97 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'09''75 7 
6 REFFO MARIANNA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'11''51 6 
7 MARONGIU MARTINA 98 JULIO 01'15''26 5 
8 BERTINETTI MARTINA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'17''58 4 
9 PAROLA CARLOTTA 97 SALUZZO SUB 01'17''73 3 
10 TRINCHERO GIULIA 98 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'18''46 2 
11 PRINI GIORGIA 98 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'18''97 1 
12 LO COCO MELANIA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'29''97 
13 CONROTTO CECILIA 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'31''61 
14 MAZZA FRANCESCA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'33''34 
 ASTORE BEATRICE 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI  
1 DELLA BALDA SAMUELE 96 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'57''85 13 
2 NATTA CRISTIAN 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'59''22 11 
3 BOARETTO MARCO 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'59''97 9 
4 DONORA' DANIELE 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'04''16 8 
5 PERETTI PAOLO 95 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''86 7 
6 SCIACOVELLI SIMONE 96 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'07''62 6 
7 GIRAUDO MATTIA 97 SALUZZO SUB 01'08''40 5 
8 MILAN RICCARDO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'08''43 4 
9 SANTI GIANLUCA 97 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'08''46 3 
10 TORNATORE FEDERICO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'09''40 2 
11 GRASSO SIMONE 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'11''01 1 
12 SALVAI FEDERICO 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'11''97 
13 GHERRA LUCA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''56 
14 FERRO STEFANO 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'15''49 
15 CORINO MASSIMILIANO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'16''99 
16 LANFRANCO ALESSIO 95 UISP R. BORGARO 01'18''73 
17 VOLPE UMBERTO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''92 
18 BOERO FEDERICO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''20 
 ATZENI FEDERICO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Squalif. 
 BOASSO NICOLA 97 SALUZZO SUB Squalif. 
 CIBRARIO TOMMASO 96 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 PEDRETTI ALESSANDRO 95 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
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 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 95 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 ROLANDO NICOLO' 96 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES FEMMINE  
1 BRICARELLO ELENA 95 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'06''89 13 
2 CRUDO FEDERICA 96 JULIO 01'07''25 11 
3 GRIMALDI FRANCESCA 95 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'08''52 9 
4 MANCIN ILARIA 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'09''05 8 
5 BERTOLINO SARA 96 SALUZZO SUB 01'09''74 7 
6 MARINANGELI MELISSA 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'10''20 6 
7 MARCHESI ALICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''60 5 
8 CANNAROZZO MARTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'23''83 4 
9 CONDO' ALICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''16 3 
 BALZANO CAMILLA 96 VILLA BECCHI SPORT Non Partito 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES MASCHI  
1 DI VITA ANDREA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'59''52 13 
2 BERTOLINO MATTEO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'00''80 11 
3 FILLORAMO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'02''73 9 
4 FRANCHINI VALERIO 93 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'02''90 8 
5 MAGLIANO STEFANO 94 JULIO 01'03''78 7 
6 DEUT UMBERTO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'04''33 6 
7 MELOTTI ALESSANDRO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'04''76 5 
8 CRESTO TULLIO 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''15 4 
9 ALLIO CRISTIANO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'05''34 3 
 BARILLA' GIANLUCA 93 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 CONROTTO ANDREA 94 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 DAPARMA ALESSANDRO 93 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 FAVA EDOARDO 94 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 INCARNATO MASSIMILIANO 94 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 RAIMONDO STEFANO 93 SALUZZO SUB Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE  
1 MATTAVELLI SANDRA 93 JULIO 01'06''01 13 
2 COLOMBO CAMILLA 94 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'07''30 11 
3 REVELLI CORA 92 SALUZZO SUB 01'10''32 9 
4 SAGGIORATO ALESSIA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'15''39 8 
5 GIACO' MARIA GLORIA 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''94 7 
6 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'19''84 6 
 COSTA ILARIA 89 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI  
1 ZAMIRRI LORENZO 91 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'01''86 13 
2 LORENZO ALESSANDRO 92 TORINO NUOTO 01'03''51 11 
3 ALTEA FEDERICO 89 TORINO NUOTO 01'04''40 9 
4 POLACCHI FRANCESCO 89 TORINO NUOTO 01'07''22 8 
 NATTA GIULIO 93 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE  
1 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'02''92 03'47''08 26 
 Rebuffati Panero Mazzucco Gastaldi 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI  
1 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 00'45''93 03'01''54 26 
 Allegra Rinotti Bricarello Desimone 
2 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''42 03'10''34 22 
 Perosino Ferrero Canale Lingua 
3 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''98 03'21''54 18 
 Bincoletto Brunacci Chiambrando DiBernardo 
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STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B FEMMINE  
1 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'36''29 02'25''92 26 
 Manassero Cannavero Asselle Bonacossa 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'37''52 02'34''10 22 
 Martinengo Pace Gerbino Aimaretti 
FG UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Pagliero Bolassa Rostagno Costamagna 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B MASCHI  
1 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''58 02'25''69 26 
 Monticone Protettì Scovazzo Corrado 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'37''22 02'26''22 22 
 Saretto Sciacovelli D'Alonzo Bouvet 
3 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''53 02'27''17 18 
 Testa Mattiauda F. Mattiauda M. Dutto 
FG UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''18 02'56''52 
 Casorzo Biasiotto D'Agostino Brunacci 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE  
1 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'18''11 04'52''22 26 
 Galdini Cattin Zo Gorlier 
2 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''39 04'55''98 22 
 Pagliero Serra Ferrero Chierici 
3 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'18''72 05'29''45 18 
 Massarente Prini DiGiugno Tosi 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI  
1 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''90 04'46''75 26 
 Polizzi Faino Lingua Favale 
2 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'18''91 04'53''82 22 
 DeFrenza Gallo Tedesco Miressi 
FG C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'19''12 04'58''32 
 Monetti DeMagistris Mardente Matarazzo 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE  
1 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'10''93 05'03''03 26 
 Bricarello Balzano Prini Reffo 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'17''94 05'16''77 22 
 Barbieri Segalla Maurino Manavella 
3 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'18''52 05'20''11 18 
 Trinchero Tarò Santi Trifirò 
4 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''12 05'29''40 16 
 Bertinetti Cola Cannella LoCoco 
5 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'33''35 05'56''00 14 
 Adriani Cecilia Micol Periotto 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI  
1 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'00''96 04'05''95 26 
 D'Alessandri Fra Re Soave 
2 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'09''72 04'20''04 22 
 Santi Tesio Chierici DellaBalda 
3 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''15 05'20''68 18 
 Gherra Lanfranco Volpe Boero 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES FEMMINE  
1 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'06''92 04'33''49 26 
 Martin Bruno Viglianco Buonpensiero 
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2 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'08''27 04'39''91 22 
 Grimaldi Manganiello DellaBalda Mazzucco 
3 UISP R. BORGARO 01'28''84 04'43''83 18 
 Marchesi Condò Cannarozzo Casassa 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO JUNIORES MASCHI  
1 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''16 04'17''38 26 
 Lorusso Sciacovelli Liuzzi Franchini 
2 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''62 04'30''27 22 
 Filloramo Cresto Mastrodomenico Comotto 
3 SALUZZO SUB 01'05''50 04'34''41 18 
 Allio Marchesi Giraudo Bertolino 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE  
1 JULIO 01'06''80 04'32''20 26 
 Mattavelli Lecco Crudo Cigala 
2 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 01'09''85 04'37''00 22 
 Cometti Bricarello Reffo Colombo 
3 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'09''44 04'43''07 18 
 Lagorio Bastino Carretto Bianco 
4 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'07''36 04'47''55 16 
 Sostaric Beccaria Saggiorato Mancin 
5 SALUZZO SUB 01'11''22 04'49''24 14 
 Marinangeli Bertolino Parola Revelli 
6 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''17 05'05''65 12 
 Condo C. Cola Palermo Baldo 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI  
1 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'00''27 04'02''25 26 
 Natta Zamirri Boaretto DiVita 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'03''72 04'17''04 22 
 Bianco Mourglia Pedretti Innacolo 
 
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA’ 
POS. SOCIETA'  PUNTEGGIO 
 1 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 696 
 2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 554 
 3 VILLA BECCHI SPORT 371 
 4 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 307 
 5 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 297 
 6 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 245 
 7 JULIO 232 
 8 UISP R. BORGARO 215 
 9 SALUZZO SUB 187 
 10 TORINO NUOTO 143 
 


